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Create Your Year 7-9 Jan 2022 Music Playlist 
 

Song Title    Artist      Album 
Day 1  
Warm Up 
Fight On, Fighter   For King and Country   Burn the Ships 
 
Intro Clip 
The Kiss    Trevor Jones    Last of the Mohicans 
 
Day 2 Session 1 
3&3 C&E 
Night Hunter (no vocals)  Erik Ekholm     Rex Inferos 
El Dorado    Two Steps From Hell    Skyworld  
Anumati        Maraka      E.S. Posthumus 
Blaze of Glory     Epic Score      Blaze of Glory 
Norwegian Pirate    Two steps From Hell    Archangel 
Faith     Fearless Motivation 
I Am Machine    Fearless Motivation 
Flight Of The Silverbird   Two Steps From Hell    Battlecry 
 
Lay Down 
Any Other Name   Thomas Newman 
 
3&3 C&E 
Race to Durango   Two Steps From Hell   Dragon 
Tikal     E.S. Postthumus   Unearthed 
Bastion    Two Steps From Hell   Classics Vol. 2 
Molto Piratissimo (instrumental)  Two Steps From Hell   Unleashed  
Evergreen    Thomas Bergersen   Vanquish 
Run Free (Instrumental)  Two Steps From Hell   Unleashed 
Never Give Up On Your Dreams   Two Steps From Hell   Unleashed 
 
Lay Down 
Little Ben    Two Steps From Hell Classics Vol. 1  
 
Day 2 Session 2 
Warm Up 
No Time    The Guess Who 
 
3&3 C&E 
Dragon Age Inquisition Theme Trevor Morris    Dragon Age Inquisition 
Falls of Glory    Brunuhville    Aurora    
Army of Drums   White Wall    Warlord 
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Serenity Infliction   White Wall    Warlord 
Riding to War    Jan Baumann    Our Greatest 
AdventureWhat Life Is About Fearless Motivation Sounds of Soul (Inspirational  
           (Background) 
The Stars Align   Audiomachine   Another Sky 
Wings  (No Vocals)   Thomas Bergersen   Humanity Chapter 1 
 
Lay Down 
Remember Me   Thomas Bergersen   Illusions 
 
3&3 C&E 
Empire of Angels   Thomas Bergersen   Sun 
Skyworld    Two Steps From Hell   Skyworld 
Norwegian Pirate   Two Steps From Hell   Archangel 
El Dorado    Two Steps From Hell   Skyworld 
Here’s to the Entrepeneurs  Fearless Motivation   Sounds of Power 
To Glory    Two Steps From Hell   Invincible 
Dreammaker    Thomas Bergersen   Illusions 
 
Lay Down 
The Axis of Love   Ivan Torrant    Reverie 
 
Day 2 Session 3 
Warm Up 
We Can Change The World  Crosby, Stills, Nash and Young    
 
3&3 C&E 
Winter Palace    Transiberian Orchestra  Dreams of Fireflies 
Dreams of Fireflies   Transiberian Orchestra  Dreams of Fireflies 
First Class    Henry Jackman   X-men: First Class 
The Epic Assassin   Future World Music   Reign of Vengance 
Durga     E.S. Posthumus   Makara 
Unfurled Sails    Epic Score  Epic Action and Adventure Vol. 5 
Flight of Imagination   Future World Music   Reign of Vengance 
Path to Earth    Two Steps from Hell   Classics Vol. 1 
 
Lay Down 
Remember Me   Thomas Bergersen   Illusions 
 
3&3 C&E 
Red Warrior    Hans Zimmer    The Last Samurai 
Way of the Sword   Hans Zimmer    The Last Samurai 
Fateful Night    Two Steps from Hell   Classics Vol. 2 
The Colonel    Two Steps from Hell   Classics Vol. 2 
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Stallion    Thomas Bergersen   Vanquish 
Training Montage   Bennitt Salvey    Peaceful Warrior 
Coronation    Andy Brown et al   Stardust 
Homecoming    Thomas Bergersen   Illusions 
 
Lay Down 
Carnation Lily Lily Rose  David Arkenstone   Island 
 
Background for CYY Card 
Sounds of Soul (Inspirational Background) Album               Fearless Motivation 
Sounds of Soul 4   Fearless Motivation 
 
OBE- River of Infrared Process 
End Title John Adams        HBO Miniseries Soundtrack 
Fort Battle    Trevor Jones    Last of the Mohicans 
The Courier    Trevor Jones    Last of the Mohicans 
Attack     Hans Zimmer    Pearl Harbor  
War     Hans Zimmer    Pearl Harbor 
 
Lay Down 
Sky’s Beyond    Karunesh 
 
C&E 
Red Warrior    Hans Zimmer    The Last Samurai 
Way of the Sword   Hans Zimmer    The Last Samurai 
Stepping Stars    David Arkenstone   Valley In the Clouds 
Ancient Legend   David Arkenstone   Valley in the Clouds 
 
End Title John Adams   HBO Miniseries Soundtrack 
 
 
Day 2 Session 4 
Warm Up 
Your Wildest Dreams   The Moody Blues 
 
Candle Focus 
Consciousness Shift   Phil Thornton    Seven Rings 
The City    Aurah     Kismet 
Cosmic Flow    Maneesh De Moor   Sadhana 
1st Chakra    David & Steve Gordon  Chakra Healing Zone 
Pure     Phil Thornton     Seven Rings 
 
Lay Down 
New Dawn    Chorus of Tribes   Myth 



 4 

 
Warm Up 
No Time    The Guess Who 
 
Day 3 Session 1 
Army of Drums   White Wall    Warlord 
The Epic Assassin   Future World Music   Reign of Vengance 
Falls of Glory    Brunuhville    Aurora    
Unfurled Sails    Epic Score  Epic Action and Adventure Vol. 5 
Empire of Angels   Thomas Bergersen   Sun 
To Glory    Two Steps From Hell   Invincible 
Flight of Imagination   Future World Music   Reign of Vengance 
Homecoming    Thomas Bergersen   Illusions 
 
Lay Down 
The Oracle of Apollo   Vangelis    Direct 
 
Candle Focus 
417hz-Desert Sojourn   Michael Tyrell 
 
Day 3 Session 2 
Warm Up 
Hold On    Kansas 
 
Safe Future Now Process 
Pillars of the Earth Main & End Titles Trevor Rabin   Miniseries Soundtrack 
Songs from the Tudors  Trevor Rabin   Tudors TV Soundtrack, Vol.1&2 
Band of Brothers, Suite 2  Michael Kamen  London Metropolitan Orchestra 
 
Jerusalem    Anuna 
O’ Hapt Veil    Bach 
Death of Jane Seymor  Trevor Rabin   Tudors TV Soundtrack, Vol. 3  
 
Pillars of the Earth Themes  Trevor Raben   Miniseries Soundtrack 
Drums of Gaugamela   Vangelis   Alexander 
Arrival to Earth   Steve Jablonsky  Transformers Movie Soundtrack 
 
Break 
Carry On Wayward Son  Kansas 
 
Close 
More Than A Feeling   Boston 


